
Term 3 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Reinhardt Coetzee 308

Isaac  Reid 264

Aria Win 246

James Mcginn 243

Team total: 1061

Xavier Faber 275

Alexander Chen 261

Noah Glassock 244

Clark Park 242

Team total: 1022

Jamie Black 224

Logan Park 217

Yena Ko 213

Amanda Coutts 165

Team total: 819

Olivia Min 303

Caitlin Will 267

Holly Barker 237

Sofia Zame 233

Team total: 1040

Taylor Sun 187

Yuewei Amelia Wang 183

Zoe Zhou 179

Elly Li 154

Team total: 703

Cassidy Terrey-Ly 147

Alice Lambert 143

Alice Wallwork 130

Arabella MacLean 121

Team total: 541

Third Baradene College C

ACG Tauranga A

Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams

First Otumoetai Intermediate

Second

ACG Tauranga BThird

Intermediate Competition Recurve Teams

First Baradene College A

Second Baradene College B



Term 3 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Tom Jarrold 296

Maiah Radu 293

James Cullen 273

Liam Jarrold 271

Team total: 1133

Jonathan Ablitt 304

Molly Davies 244

Kathren Pura 242

James Myers 232

Team total: 1022

Lexie Campbell 251

Vincent Scott 226

Kaelin Olesen 225

Marcus Howard 224

Team total: 926

Arlo Pickering 270

Izaiah Benitez 270

Miguel Biado 221

Fred Fry 133

Team total: 894

Ashleigh Ridge 223

Phoebe Coutts 216

Saskia Van De Steeg 169

Matthew Roberts 145

Team total: 753

Reuben Butterworth 222

Pranav Jokhun 188

Ben Whaley 160

Hayden Moodie 159

729

5
Hillcrest High School 

Barebow

6

Kapiti College Barebow

Secondary Schools Barebow Teams

First
Mt Albert Grammar Barebow 

A

Second

Mt Albert Grammar Barebow 

B
Third

4 St Peter's College Barebow

Mt Albert Grammar Barebow 

C



Term 3 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Louis Park 341

William Harding 334

Richie Harding 332

Jason Seo 320

Team total: 1327

Emi Bright 334

Jane Zhu 331

Jasper Shearer 331

Zach Walpert 328

Team total: 1324

Iris Chang 313

Xinyu Zoey Zhou 300

Jaeda Ala'alatoa-Dale 329

Orlaith Costello 312

Team total: 1254

Cody Wu 318

Seung Bee Oh 314

Hyunseo Oh 311

Yujin Jeong 310

Team total: 1253

Ollie Recordon 315

Jonathan Luxford 302

Canaan Va'aelua 297

Sean Lee 296

Team total: 1210

Ben Lomax 309

Sungmin Scott Yang 304

Noah Dil 298

Linwen Shi 298

Team total: 1209

Chloe Chi 298

Kristen Dizon 294

Ysabelle Casimiro 293

Megan Chiu 283

Team total: 1168

Sophie Dravitzki 302

Alys Turley 276

Chi Le 276

Hattie Kempthorne Paulet 269

Team total: 1123

Third

7 Baradene College B

6
Takapuna Grammar School 

C

8 Wellington Girls' College A

Takapuna Grammar School 

A

5 St Peters College B

Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams

First St Peters College A

Second

Takapuna Grammar School 

B
4

Baradene College A



Term 3 2025 School Programme Team Results

Eunjun Lee 289

Monty Henderson 280

Gretta-Rose Henderson 274

Amanda Zhang 268

Team total: 1111

Thea Watkins 279

Lauren Draper 278

Ashleigh Damons 275

Dillon Pulman 272

Team total: 1104

Sylvie Luen 271

Yuri Choi 269

Savannah Finnegan 268

Mikhayla Townsend 260

Team total: 1068

11 Baradene College D

9
Takapuna Grammar School 

D

10 Baradene College C



Term 3 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Mickey(Qianxi) Zhang 311

Mariem Sobkowiak 299

Ashling Wan 293

Lan Anh 291

Team total: 1194

Eru Jeory Reynolds 285

Kyra Ghosh 285

Ethan Gao 277

Lily Zhang 274

Team total: 1121

Zaynab Cajee 311

Ava Ward 288

Sasha Melman 265

Rowan Ross 253

Team total: 1117

Hunter Lambert 279

Jonathan Armitage 274

Kahn Charlton 263

Curtis Bowles 257

1073

Keely Shaw 267

Lucas Pan 264

Danny Ruo 261

Lilly Shadbolt 259

1051

Henry Telfer 255

Ivy Zuo 253

Seraphina Tang 246

Aria Heald 243

997

Simon Atkinson 347

Luna Nicholson-Brown 321

Team total: 668

Blake Lunjevich 339

Lochlan Silvester 326

Team total: 665

Luca Amadio 327

Levi Lewis 313

Team total: 640

Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams

Second

Selwyn College CompoundThird

St Peter's College Compound 

Secondary Schools Competition Compound Teams

First
Mt Albert Grammar 

Compound

5th
Takapuna Grammar Limited 

Recurve C

First
Takapuna Grammar Limited 

Recurve A

Second
Takapuna Grammar Limited 

Recurve B

Third
Hillcrest High School Limited 

Recurve

4th
Tauranga Boys College 

Limited Recurve

6th
Takapuna Grammar Limited 

Recurve D


